
ID Task 

Mode

Task Name Duration Start

1 Contract Information 44.96 days Fri 25/10/19

2 Tender Issued 0 days Fri 25/10/19

3 Tender Return 0 days Fri 08/11/19

4 Tender Award 0 days Fri 29/11/19

5 Project Deliverables 583.46 days Fri 29/11/19

6 Health & Safety 42.98 days Fri 29/11/19

7 Create RAMS 9 days Fri 29/11/19

8 Submit to Client for approval 0 days Fri 06/12/19

9 Client Approval Period 10 days Fri 06/12/19

10 RAMS Approved 0 days Mon 16/12/19

11 Testing of Lamposts 10 days Mon 16/12/19

12 Test Results submitted to client for approval 0 days Tue 24/12/19

13 Client Review period 10 days Tue 24/12/19

14 Client Approval 0 days Wed 01/01/20

15 Create ITP for Manufacture & Install 9 days Fri 29/11/19

16 Submit to Client for approval 0 days Fri 06/12/19

17 Client Approval Period 10 days Fri 06/12/19

18 ITP Approved 0 days Mon 16/12/19

19 Production 88.93 days Fri 29/11/19

20 Artwork issued by Client 0 days Fri 29/11/19

21 Artwork checked and prepped 15 days Fri 29/11/19

22 Artwork pack issued to client for approval 0 days Tue 10/12/19

23 Client approval period 10 days Tue 10/12/19

24 Artwork approved 0 days Wed 18/12/19

25 Artwork issued to Links Print Studio 0 days Wed 18/12/19

26 Print sample for approval 2 days Wed 18/12/19

27 Issue to client for approval 0 days Fri 20/12/19

28 Client Approval Period 10 days Fri 20/12/19

29 Client Approval 0 days Mon 30/12/19

30 Printing Production 20 days Mon 30/12/19

31 Print Finishing 5 days Wed 15/01/20

32 Assembly 5 days Mon 20/01/20

33 QA Check 2 days Mon 27/01/20

34 Time Risk Allowance 10 days Wed 29/01/20

35 Banners Complete ready for install 0 days Thu 06/02/20

36 Installation 2 days Fri 21/02/20

37 Night 1 1 day Fri 21/02/20

38 Install Crew 1 1 day Fri 21/02/20

39 8no Lamp Posts 1 day Fri 21/02/20

40 Install Crew 2 1 day Fri 21/02/20

41 8no Lamp Posts 1 day Fri 21/02/20

42 Install Crew 3 1 day Fri 21/02/20

43 8no Lamp Posts 1 day Fri 21/02/20

44 Night 2 1 day Sat 22/02/20

45 Install Crew 1 1 day Sat 22/02/20

46 8no Lamp Posts 1 day Sat 22/02/20

47 Install Crew 2 1 day Sat 22/02/20

48 8no Lamp Posts 1 day Sat 22/02/20

49 Install Crew 3 1 day Sat 22/02/20

50 8no Lamp Posts 1 day Sat 22/02/20

51 Maintenance 350.68 days Thu 28/05/20

52 QTR 1 Maintenance Check 0 days Thu 28/05/20

53 QTR 2 Maintenance Check 0 days Thu 27/08/20

54 QTR 3 Maintenance Check 0 days Thu 26/11/20

55 Removal 0 days Thu 25/02/21
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Project: Links Signs - 20mph Ba

Date: Fri 08/11/19


